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Championnats de France N1

21.05.2022 - SES

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 PHILIPPE Arthur ST GRATIEN

2 BARDENET Alexandre RODEZ AVEYRO

3 ALLEGRE Paul LEVALLOIS

3 BOREL Yannick LEVALLOIS

5 CANNONE Romain ST MAUR VGA

6 CORRENTI Baptiste PARIS UC

7 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson ST GRATIEN

8 CONTREPOIS Simon LYON EPEE M

9 GUSTIN Ronan LEVALLOIS

10 FAVA Alex ST GRATIEN

11 NGUEFACK Lilian LEVALLOIS

12 PERTUISOT Hugo ST MAUR VGA

13 FOUGY Nathan NORMANDIE EE

14 BILLA Gaetan PARIS UC

15 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick LEVALLOIS

16 CHOTIN Titouan DOUAI CE

17 DORIGO Clement ST MAUR VGA

18 MIDELTON Luidgi BEAUVAIS ACA

19 BON Gregory PARIS UC

20 STOLZ Olivier PARIS UC

21 LAMY Thibault ST GRATIEN

22 COLLIN Theo PARIS UC

23 PIANFETTI Andric PARIS GRP

24 LEGUBE Benoit COLMAR SR

25 LUCANI Quentin EPINAL SE

26 BOUILLOT Hippolyte ST MAUR VGA

27 LE BERRE Gaetan CHALONS CHAM

28 WINGERTER Morgan PARIS GRP

29 BAYRAM Issa GRENOBLE PAR

30 FORTIN Paul DOUAI CE

31 MOLIC Julien PARIS UC

32 DIANE Alban GRENOBLE PAR

33 BIABIANY Mathias RODEZ AVEYRO

34 BEAUNES Tristan BEAUVAIS ACA

35 GALLY Aymerick BEAUVAIS ACA

36 RAULO Aurelien ST GRATIEN

37 REBUS Gregory BEAUVAIS ACA

38 DELATTRE Benoit EPINAL SE

39 LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick BEAUVAIS ACA

40 CONRAD Nicolas ST MAUR VGA

41 FAURE Raphael ST GRATIEN

42 ROBERT Julien AUVERGNE TE

43 FLEURY Guillaume TOURCOING CI

44 LONGEAUX Matthieu RODEZ AVEYRO

45 SRECKI Antoine PARIS GRP

46 LEPERS Leo TOURCOING CI

47 SELOI Steeven DIEPPE FL

48 SCHREPFER Clement LEVALLOIS

49 PORTES Pierre RAMONVILLE

50 MAURY Julien PARIS UC

51 HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ Lino PARIS UC

Tableau direct

 1 Romain CANNONE (V)
()

 33 Gregory REBUS (D11)
 32 Morgan WINGERTER (V15)

 17 Tristan BEAUNES (D11)
 48 Julien MOLIC (V15)

 49 Julien MAURY (D9)
 16 Nathan FOUGY (V15)

 1 Romain CANNONE (V15)
 32 Morgan WINGERTER (D9)

 48 Julien MOLIC (D7)
 16 Nathan FOUGY (V15)

 1 Romain CANNONE (V15)
 16 Nathan FOUGY (D14)
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 9 Clement DORIGO (V)
()

 41 Matthieu LONGEAUX (D14)
 24 Titouan CHOTIN (V15)

 25 Aurelien RAULO (D8)
 40 Issa BAYRAM (V15)

()
 8 Paul ALLEGRE (V)

 5 Alex FAVA (V)
()

 37 Raphael FAURE (D14)
 28 Benoit LEGUBE (V15)

 21 Aymerick GALLY (D8)
 44 Paul FORTIN (V15)

()
 12 Arthur PHILIPPE (V)

 13 Gregory BON (V)
()

 45 Steeven SELOI (D10)
 20 Simon CONTREPOIS (V12)

 29 Quentin LUCANI (V15)
 36 Nicolas CONRAD (D14)

()
 4 Ronan GUSTIN (V)

 3 Alexandre BARDENET (V)
()

 35 Hendrick LERUS ROULEZ(D6)
 30 Hippolyte BOUILLOT (V15)

 19 Olivier STOLZ (V15)
 46 Clement SCHREPFER (D10)

 51 Lino HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ(D8)
 14 Hugo PERTUISOT (V15)

 11 Lilian NGUEFACK (V)
()

 43 Leo LEPERS (D14)
 22 Thibault LAMY (V15)

 27 Andric PIANFETTI (V14)
 38 Julien ROBERT (D13)

()
 6 Baptiste CORRENTI (V)

 7 Nelson LOPEZ POURTIER (V)
()

 39 Guillaume FLEURY (D14)
 26 Theo COLLIN (V15)

 23 Kendrick JEAN JOSEPH (V15)
 42 Antoine SRECKI (D14)

()
 10 Luidgi MIDELTON (V)

 9 Clement DORIGO (D13)
 24 Titouan CHOTIN (V15)

 40 Issa BAYRAM (D7)
 8 Paul ALLEGRE (V15)

 5 Alex FAVA (V15)
 28 Benoit LEGUBE (D13)

 44 Paul FORTIN (D8)
 12 Arthur PHILIPPE (V15)

 13 Gregory BON (DNF)
 20 Simon CONTREPOIS (V)

 29 Quentin LUCANI (D13)
 4 Ronan GUSTIN (V15)

 3 Alexandre BARDENET (V15)
 30 Hippolyte BOUILLOT (D14)

 19 Olivier STOLZ (D10)
 14 Hugo PERTUISOT (V11)

 11 Lilian NGUEFACK (V15)
 22 Thibault LAMY (D8)

 27 Andric PIANFETTI (D13)
 6 Baptiste CORRENTI (V15)

 7 Nelson LOPEZ POURTIER(V15)
 26 Theo COLLIN (D6)

 23 Kendrick JEAN JOSEPH (V15)
 10 Luidgi MIDELTON (D4)

 24 Titouan CHOTIN (D8)
 8 Paul ALLEGRE (V15)

 5 Alex FAVA (D12)
 12 Arthur PHILIPPE (V13)

 20 Simon CONTREPOIS (V12)
 4 Ronan GUSTIN (D11)

 3 Alexandre BARDENET (V15)
 14 Hugo PERTUISOT (D14)

 11 Lilian NGUEFACK (D10)
 6 Baptiste CORRENTI (V11)

 7 Nelson LOPEZ POURTIER(V15)
 23 Kendrick JEAN JOSEPH (D12)

 1 Romain CANNONE (D14)
 8 Paul ALLEGRE (V15)

 12 Arthur PHILIPPE (V15)
 20 Simon CONTREPOIS (D14)

 3 Alexandre BARDENET (V15)
 6 Baptiste CORRENTI (D5)

 7 Nelson LOPEZ POURTIER(D10)
 2 Yannick BOREL (V15)

 8 Paul ALLEGRE (D13)
 12 Arthur PHILIPPE (V15)

 3 Alexandre BARDENET(V10)
 2 Yannick BOREL (D9)

 12 Arthur PHILIPPE (V15)
 3 Alexandre BARDENET(D13)
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 15 Mathias BIABIANY (MED)
 50 Alban DIANE (V)

 47 Pierre PORTES (D9)
 18 Gaetan BILLA (V15)

 31 Gaetan LE BERRE (V15)
 34 Benoit DELATTRE (D14)

()
 2 Yannick BOREL (V)

 50 Alban DIANE (D10)
 18 Gaetan BILLA (V15)

 31 Gaetan LE BERRE (D7)
 2 Yannick BOREL (V15)

 18 Gaetan BILLA (D10)
 2 Yannick BOREL (V15)
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